
314 6TH STREET, CASCO, WI, 54205
https://www.adashunjones.com

314 6TH Street,
CASCO, WI, 54205

$719,900

Looking over the natural beauty you will find this all BRICK sprawling ranch up on
its own private hilltop which offers 3.6 acres. There is ample room for all of your
personal needs: 5 bdrms. plus, an exercise rm and a separate office rm, 2
entertaining rooms with wood burning fireplaces, primary suite with a...

Carol
Shiny Key Realty, LLC

• 5 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Active

• 4391 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck Lot Features: Rural - Not Subdivision,
Wooded

Features: Air Exchanger System,Breakfast Bar,Cable
Available,Central Vacuum,Pantry,Some Smart Home
Features,Two,Utility Room,Vaulted Ceiling,Walk-in
Closet(s),Walk-in Shower,Water Softener-Own,Wood
Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2368

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2023 Tax Amount: 6480

Inclusions: Cooktop, oven, Refrig, dishwasher,
Microwave, Washer, Dryer, Wnd. treatments, Grg.
remotes, 3 book shelves, pool equipment, central
vac. equipment

Exclusions: Sellers personal property,
Jewelry box in primary suite, Posters in
the lower lvl, shelving in the bar area.

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Private Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15x13 Main

Bedroom 2 13x14 Main

Bedroom 3 12x14 Main

Bedroom 4 14x13 Lower

Bedroom 5 15x13 Lower

Family Room 37x33 Lower

Kitchen 17x14 Main

Living Or Great Room 24x19 Main

Dining Room 14x10 Main

Other Room 13x12 Main

Other Room 2 11x25 Lower

Other Room 3 15x8 Main

Other Room 4 14x12 Lower

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: 8Ft+ Ceiling,Finished Contiguous,Finished
Pre-2020,Full,Full Sz Windows Min 20x24,Sump Pump,Walk-
Out Access

Exterior material: Brick,Deck Parking: Attached,Basement Access,Opener Included

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Carol A DeDecker Agent Email: carol.shinykey@gmail.com


